Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

\*\*\*\*\*87.50 \*\*\*\*\*87.50 ...

SUBJECT: SEAWAY SYSTEMS, INC.  (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)					
	(Troposou corpor	ate name - must melade sur			
Enclosed is an origina	al and one (1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	a check for:	1	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	HEINZ F. BL Name (Pri	ossfeld incor	PORATOR ZEE	00 =	
Name (Printed or typed)  8338 SUGARBUSH DRIVE  Address  SPRING Hill FL. 34606  City. State & Zip					
SPRING Hill FL. 34606  City, State & Zip					
(352) 684 - 2431 Daytime Telephone number					
3/15 Spoke with Hein he submitted to one on pre print	2 Bloss Feld Do sets of articles Hed form the other Sto	indard orhicle form	at,		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

I was informed to use fre print form listing information and to dispose of other set.

The words Sea Way should have space between words.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME	A.C. J.
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	Pro In
SEAWAY S	STEMS INC.
	Fig. 3.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Į.	90 BARRACKS STREET OF WARE HOUSE # 4
	Pensacola Fl 32501
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	15 252D[
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	•
PROCESS AND	SELL RAW MATERIALS
A = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	MAN WHICKIAMS
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
The number of shares of stock is: 100,000 Auth	orized shakes @\$1.00 Parvalue
	SHARES & 31.00 HAR VELUE
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIREC	TORS
	•
The name(s) and address(es): To BE DETERMINE	7)
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address registered agent are	Lange Cure and
	and an analysis of the state of
	690 BARRACKS STREET
A DOVOT TO VITE	WAREHOUSE # 4
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	PENSACOLA FL. 32501
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator are:	
Heinz F. Blossfeld	man North Committee of the committee of
	, SPRING HILL, R. 34606
**************************************	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proce this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete perfe	ormance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the
obligations of my position as registered agent.	
Denny (hamberlain	3.7-2000
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Herring Bear held	3-1-2000